
L'IDEALE                  BUISSENAL                 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                13-08-11 203 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.50     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING  14 12  301356 902865511 141722.0 1453,25 
  2 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13  6  291770 903737611 141131.0 1447,86 
  3 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21  9  306706 906524011 142222.0 1444,22 
  4 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13  9       2 903730911 141247.0 1438,82 
  5 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21  2       2 906534011 142452.0 1427,42 
  6 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 11       3 906529911 142456.0 1426,97 
  7 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   7  5  301742 907190511 142200.0 1423,31 
  8 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12 10  305397 907243911 142708.0 1406,50 
  9 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 21       4 906532011 142851.0 1401,43 
 10 FAIGNARD GUY          FRASNES   2  1  303205 907160111 142656.0 1397,68 
 11 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26  1  304646 902888811 142807.1 1396,69 
 12 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    10  4  294913 903889811 142130.0 1394,39 
 13 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19  5  294364 907693811 142107.0 1394,31 
 14 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 11       2 902819711 142836.1 1393,60 
 15 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19  7       2 902813511 142114.0 1393,55 
 16 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    10  7       2 903890911 142156.0 1391,54 
 17 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   4  3  303010 902855011 142801.0 1389,84 
 18 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  2       2 907243411 142948.0 1389,43 
 19 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING  14 11       2 902860311 142705.0 1388,19 
 20 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING  14  3       3 902861411 142711.0 1387,56 
 21 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING  14  4       4 902861311 142716.0 1387,03 
 22 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 16       3 902818711 143013.1 1383,38 
 23 FAIGNARD GUY          FRASNES   2  2       2 907160711 142912.0 1383,22 
 24 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26  8       4 902819811 143204.1 1371,85 
 25 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 18       5 906522311 143409.0 1368,31 
 26 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21  8       6 906531211 143411.0 1368,09 
 27 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19 17       3 902810111 142510.0 1368,06 
 28 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN  6  1  307665 905621111 143456.8 1367,71 
 29 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26  3       5    279511 143317.1 1364,38 
 30 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  3  1  310858 904656911 143831.0 1360,32 
 31 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 10       7 906529511 143543.0 1358,81 
 32 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13  4       3 903746211 142544.0 1352,45 
 33 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13 11       4 903735011 142551.0 1351,72 
 34 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13 10       5 903746311 142552.0 1351,61 
 35 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12 11       3 907241511 143600.0 1351,31 
 36 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  1  311741 904713911 144126.0 1347,00 
 37 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19 12       4 902812411 142923.0 1341,78 
 38 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET 10  8  297642 902833111 143203.0 1340,43 
 39 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 24 18  292690 903899711 142836.0 1338,93 
 40 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET 10  3       2 902831911 143232.0 1337,52 
 41 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 16       8 906522611 143948.0 1334,66 
 42 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 12       9 906533011 144018.0 1331,77 
 43 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  3  3       2 904651911 144327.0 1331,57 
 44 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 12       6 902818611 143847.1 1331,57 
 45 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 23       7 903613611 143919.1 1328,47 
 46 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 24 15       2 903900211 143027.0 1327,68 
 47 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   7  1       2 907190211 143745.0 1324,88 
 48 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  6  4  304854 902882111 144019.4 1323,58 
 49 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 24 16       3 903901411 143141.0 1320,31 
 50 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 24 19       4 903901011 143149.0 1319,51 
 51 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 17       8 903933811 144059.1 1318,90 
 52 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  6  3       2 902883311 144123.4 1317,48 
 53 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   10  8  295895 907124411 143438.1 1317,22 
 54 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   4  1       2 902854811 144027.0 1314,85 
 55 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  6       4 907242811 144243.0 1312,31 
 56 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 13       9 902888711 144223.1 1310,94 
 57 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26  2      10 902834011 144233.1 1310,01 
 58 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  5       5 907240711 144327.0 1308,18 
 59 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    10  9       3 903897911 143603.0 1304,64 
 60 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19  4       5 902810411 143610.0 1301,54 
 61 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13  2       6 903734511 143449.0 1297,81 
 62 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21  5      10 906520311 144624.0 1297,40 
 63 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  1       6 907240411 144642.0 1290,22 
 64 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19  1       6 902810211 143836.0 1287,68 
 65 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26  9      11 902817811 144655.1 1285,86 
 66 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21  6      11 906525911 144835.0 1285,53 
 67 ONIJN JOHAN           ORROIR    3  3  306187 905760611 144816.0 1285,06 
 68 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  7       7 907240611 144803.0 1282,91 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DE L'OUEST        ENTENTE FRONTALIERE       DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK



----------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY                13-08-11 338 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 10.50     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 16  1  289480 903445711 140120.0 1512,95 
  2 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  6  1  289577 903505411 140515.2 1483,07 
  3 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  6  5       2 903503711 140643.2 1472,03 
  4 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  6  3       3 903506311 140648.2 1471,40 
  5 ASTIERPERET FRANCIS   HARCHIES 10  6  286027 906936211 140444.2 1468,79 
  6 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE 11  3  289666 903547811 140721.0 1467,78 
  7 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 16 11       2 903442311 140806.0 1461,28 
  8 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING  14 12  301356 902865511 141722.0 1453,25 
  9 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13  6  291770 903737611 141131.0 1447,86 
 10 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  3  3  289916 418913611 141017.8 1447,43 
 11 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21  9  306706 906524011 142222.0 1444,22 
 12 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE 11  9       2 903547911 141051.0 1442,19 
 13 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13  9       2 903730911 141247.0 1438,82 
 14 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE 11  8       3 903546011 141128.0 1437,79 
 15 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE 11  5       4 903545911 141139.0 1436,47 
 16 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21  2       2 906534011 142452.0 1427,42 
 17 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 11       3 906529911 142456.0 1426,97 
 18 POPULAIRE J.M         BERNISSA 10  7  283403 907459911 140903.1 1423,77 
 19 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   7  5  301742 907190511 142200.0 1423,31 
 20 POPULAIRE J.M         BERNISSA 10  1       2 907459511 140912.1 1422,68 
 21 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  3  2       2 903521511 141440.8 1416,43 
 22 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    4  4  292734 404875211 141806.0 1406,69 
 23 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12 10  305397 907243911 142708.0 1406,50 
 24 POPULAIRE J.M         BERNISSA 10  3       3 907458611 141130.1 1406,44 
 25 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  6  6       4 903507811 141559.2 1405,80 
 26 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 21       4 906532011 142851.0 1401,43 
 27 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 16  8       3 903443111 141641.0 1400,59 
 28 ASTIERPERET FRANCIS   HARCHIES 10  1       2 906936511 141415.2 1400,34 
 29 ASTIERPERET FRANCIS   HARCHIES 10  7       3 906935511 141417.2 1400,13 
 30 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 16  4       4 903440811 141650.0 1399,57 
 31 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE 11 10       5 903546111 141703.0 1399,01 
 32 FAIGNARD GUY          FRASNES   2  1  303205 907160111 142656.0 1397,68 
 33 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE 11  4       6 903547611 141716.0 1397,55 
 34 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26  1  304646 902888811 142807.1 1396,69 
 35 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 16  5       5 903440611 141723.0 1395,86 
 36 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    10  4  294913 903889811 142130.0 1394,39 
 37 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19  5  294364 907693811 142107.0 1394,31 
 38 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 11       2 902819711 142836.1 1393,60 
 39 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19  7       2 902813511 142114.0 1393,55 
 40 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    10  7       2 903890911 142156.0 1391,54 
 41 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  3  1       3 903520711 141827.8 1390,72 
 42 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 16 15       6 903444311 141810.0 1390,61 
 43 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   4  3  303010 902855011 142801.0 1389,84 
 44 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  2       2 907243411 142948.0 1389,43 
 45 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING  14 11       2 902860311 142705.0 1388,19 
 46 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING  14  3       3 902861411 142711.0 1387,56 
 47 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING  14  4       4 902861311 142716.0 1387,03 
 48 POPULAIRE J.M         BERNISSA 10  4       4 907458511 141421.1 1386,83 
 49 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 16       3 902818711 143013.1 1383,38 
 50 FAIGNARD GUY          FRASNES   2  2       2 907160711 142912.0 1383,22 
 51 LELONG J.CLAUDE       WIERS     4  3  282684 905712011 141505.9 1378,29 
 52 POPULAIRE J.M         BERNISSA 10  2       5 907456911 141612.1 1374,40 
 53 ASTIERPERET FRANCIS   HARCHIES 10  2       4 906935211 141817.2 1373,23 
 54 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26  8       4 902819811 143204.1 1371,85 
 55 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 18       5 906522311 143409.0 1368,31 
 56 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21  8       6 906531211 143411.0 1368,09 
 57 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19 17       3 902810111 142510.0 1368,06 
 58 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN  6  1  307665 905621111 143456.8 1367,71 
 59 POPULAIRE J.M         BERNISSA 10  8       6 907457011 141718.1 1367,09 
 60 ASTIERPERET FRANCIS   HARCHIES 10  3       5 906935911 141917.2 1366,68 
 61 DANGREAU JEAN-MARC    BLATON    2  2  286667 906942711 141954.0 1365,72 
 62 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26  3       5    279511 143317.1 1364,38 
 63 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    4  1       2 903797111 142437.0 1363,98 
 64 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  3  1  310858 904656911 143831.0 1360,32 
 65 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 10       7 906529511 143543.0 1358,81 
 66 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13  4       3 903746211 142544.0 1352,45 
 67 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS     8  4  283794 907271511 141954.3 1352,01 
 68 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13 11       4 903735011 142551.0 1351,72 
 69 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13 10       5 903746311 142552.0 1351,61 
 70 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12 11       3 907241511 143600.0 1351,31 
 71 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  2  1  289139 903553111 142407.0 1350,38 
 72 HOEBECKE PAUL ET CLAU ELLEZELL  3  1  311741 904713911 144126.0 1347,00 



 73 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19 12       4 902812411 142923.0 1341,78 
 74 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET 10  8  297642 902833111 143203.0 1340,43 
 75 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 24 18  292690 903899711 142836.0 1338,93 
 76 DAUMERIE FRANCIS      GRANDMET 10  3       2 902831911 143232.0 1337,52 
 77 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS     8  1       2 907272611 142212.3 1337,35 
 78 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS     8  2       3 907272911 142215.3 1337,04 
 79 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 12  9  291529 903696411 142803.0 1336,97 
 80 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 16       8 906522611 143948.0 1334,66 
 81 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21 12       9 906533011 144018.0 1331,77 
 82 LELONG J.CLAUDE       WIERS     4  1       2 905711411 142216.9 1331,65 
 83 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  3  3       2 904651911 144327.0 1331,57 
 84 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 12       6 902818611 143847.1 1331,57 
 85 TAILLIEU SERGE        HARCHIES  6  4  284754 907501311 142354.3 1331,21 
 86 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS     8  6       4 907272811 142311.3 1331,18 
 87 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 16 13       7 903443511 142747.0 1329,20 
 88 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 23       7 903613611 143919.1 1328,47 
 89 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 24 15       2 903900211 143027.0 1327,68 
 90 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   7  1       2 907190211 143745.0 1324,88 
 91 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  6  4  304854 902882111 144019.4 1323,58 
 92 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 24 16       3 903901411 143141.0 1320,31 
 93 PETTEAU CHOQUET       HAVINNES 24 19       4 903901011 143149.0 1319,51 
 94 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 17       8 903933811 144059.1 1318,90 
 95 LECOMTE VICTOR        SAINT SA  6  3       2 902883311 144123.4 1317,48 
 96 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   10  8  295895 907124411 143438.1 1317,22 
 97 GERARDIE GERARD       ANVAING   4  1       2 902854811 144027.0 1314,85 
 98 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  6       4 907242811 144243.0 1312,31 
 99 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26 13       9 902888711 144223.1 1310,94 
100 CORNET PATRICK        HARCHIES  6  4  285842 906923211 142805.2 1310,68 
101 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  26  2      10 902834011 144233.1 1310,01 
102 MATTHYS PAUL          ANSEROEU 12  5       5 907240711 144327.0 1308,18 
103 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 16 16       8 903441711 143143.0 1305,63 
104 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    10  9       3 903897911 143603.0 1304,64 
105 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    4  3       3 404876311 143428.0 1304,13 
106 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS     8  5       5 907271011 142739.3 1303,86 
107 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE 16 14       9 903445511 143205.0 1303,46 
108 TAILLIEU SERGE        HARCHIES  6  3       2 907506911 142843.3 1301,90 
109 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE   19  4       5 902810411 143610.0 1301,54 
110 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 13  2       6 903734511 143449.0 1297,81 
111 CASAERT-SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 21  5      10 906520311 144624.0 1297,40 
112 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU 12  6       2 903695811 143548.0 1291,08 
113 LIETARD DAVID         HARCHIES  9  6  285842 906988611 143127.8 1290,69 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------


